General information about company

Scrip code 537707

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE546101017

Name of the company

ETT Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 th'sther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.01
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
M

Category
of
shareholder

an

Nos. Of
shareholders
(111)

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly paid-
up equity
shares held
%)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a % of total
no. of shares (calculated as
per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class eg:
X

Class
cgly

Total

Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

2700000

2700000

26.04

2700000

2700000

26.04

(B)

Public

3421

7668660

7668660

73.96

7668660

7668660

73.96

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(CDH)

Shares
underlying
DRs

(€2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

3425

10368660

10368660

100

10368660

10368660

100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
No. Of Shareholding , as | Number of S}“gesd
No. Of Sha;res a % assuming full | Lockedin | P 98¢ OF Sub-categorization of shares
: No. of . conversion of shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding . (XI11) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities (as a :
Outstanding . convertible held in
@ shareholder . Outstanding . percentage of A A L
I convertible Wi t securities and diluted sh sa Sa | dematerialized
(an securities armants 1 No. of tluted share % of % of | form (XIV)
(Xi) .. | capital) (XI)= N 1 1 Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) Warrants (Xi) 0. | tota No. | tota
(VID+H(X) As a % category | category | category
(a) F(ALBLCD (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares ) (i) (i)
of ( ) held held
(®) (b
Promoter
(A) ]?‘;Lr omoter 26.04 2700000
Group
B) Public 73.96 6960818 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 9660818 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. of II:I;rtl())/ f i(;rgf Total nos. | Shareholding as a % of
. . . Total
Category & Name of Nos. Of fully p;.ud paidup | underlying sharei held | total no. of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights 0 ao/
Sr. the Sharcholders (I) shareholders | up equity equity Depository (vi) = (calculated as per asa
(1) shares held | G140 | PO (IV)H(V)*+ | SCRR, 1957) (VIIT) As of
Iv) P (VD a % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class Total
held (V) | (VD) Total | vegn
X egy g
rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu 1 , 2700000 2700000 | 26.04 2700000 2700000 | 26.04
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 4 2700000 2700000 26.04 2700000 2700000 |26.04
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 4 2700000 2700000 | 26.04 2700000 2700000 | 26.04
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(D)+(A)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
(2 holding nominal 3290 1509063 1509063 | 14.55 1509063 1509063 | 14.55
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal 59 5840873 5840873 | 56.33 5840873 5840873 |56.33
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident
@) Indians (NRIS) 4 1750 1750 0.02 1750 1750 0.02
) Bodies Corporate 47 226637 226637 2.19 226637 226637 |2.19
(m) Any Other (specify) |21 90337 90337 0.87 90337 90337 0.87
Sub-Total (B)(4) 3421 7668660 7668660 73.96 7668660 7668660 | 73.96
Total Public
Shareholding
3421 7668660 7668660 73.96 7668660 7668660 | 73.96
B)=(B)(1)+(B)
@+B)3)HB)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 3425 10368660 10368660 | 100 10368660 10368660 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 3425 10368660 10368660 | 100 10368660 10368660 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
) Number of S%l a:ires J
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % |Lockedin |? E gec or Sub-categorization of shares
Sha No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise Number of
U a:iresl . Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered ur.r; erho
nderiymng Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XII) equity shares
Sr. Outstanding . " held in
. Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A L
convertible . . sa As a % | dematerialized
” Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of sa’o form (XIV)
E;C)““ (i) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa | no. | total | No. | ©F 0121 | Sub- | Sub- | Sub-
(a) % of (A+B+C2) (a). Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
held @) (i) (iii)
held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(a) 26.04 2700000
(Slu)b'TOta' (A) 26.04 2700000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 26.04 2700000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
() 14.55 891191 0 0 0
(h) 56.33 5840873 0 0 0
@) 0.02 1750 0 0 0
o 2.19 136667 0 0 0
(m) 0.87 90337 0 0 0
(Ségb'TOtal (B) 73.96 6960818 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 73.96 6960818 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+B)X4
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 9660818
Total (A+B+C 100 9660818

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Gurupreet Sangla

Harvinder Singh

Sandeep Sethi

Sanjay Arora

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

APZPS2922M

AAQPS9683R

AAZPS4839C

AAGPAS828G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

675000

675000

675000

675000

2700000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

675000

675000

675000

675000

2700000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.51

6.51

6.51

6.51

26.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

675000

675000

675000

675000

2700000

Class eg:y

Total

675000

675000

675000

675000

2700000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.51

6.51

6.51

6.51

26.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.51

6.51

6.51

6.51

26.04

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

675000

675000

675000

675000

2700000



dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Angad Munnalal Rathod

Anshu Mishra

Bhumikaben Patel

Chinta Debi

Daivik Jatin Shah

Dipak Dwiwedi

Heli Jatin Shah

PAN (II)

CIUPR1814B

BMIPS3480H

DBGPP7230F

GNPPD3310G

BXYPS2715])

ATDPD4055C

BXYPS2148P

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

221706

465512

215000

120000

199864

717291

263853

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

221706

465512

215000

120000

199864

717291

263853

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.14

4.49

2.07

1.93

6.92

2.54

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

221706

465512

215000

120000

199864

717291

263853

Class eg:y

Total

221706

465512

215000

120000

199864

717291

263853

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.14

4.49

2.07

1.16

1.93

6.92

2.54

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.14

4.49

2.07

1.16

1.93

6.92

2.54

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

221706

465512

215000

120000

199864

717291

263853

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Jatin Manubhai Shah

Manish Mishra

Purav Bharatbhai Patel

Sachinkumar Bhagvandas Sahu

Swarup Guchhait

Vijay Sureshbhai Udhani

PAN (II)

AEGPS5807M

AMPPM6823L

ANWPP1802G

LEEPS5006R

AHGPGS5098R

ABFPU4675D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

769922

200108

299810

346181

113388

112610

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

769922

200108

299810

346181

113388

112610

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.43

1.93

2.89

3.34

1.09

1.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

769922

200108

299810

346181

113388

112610

Class eg:y

Total

769922

200108

299810

346181

113388

112610

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.43

1.93

2.89

3.34

1.09

1.09

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.43

1.93

2.89

3.34

1.09

1.09

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

769922

200108

299810

346181

113388

112610

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4045245

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

4045245

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

39.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4045245

Class eg:y

Total

4045245

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

39.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

39.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4045245

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0
Sub-category (ii) 0
Sub-category (iii) |0







