General information about company

Scrip code	537707
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE546I01017
Name of the company	ETT Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

No

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No										

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)							
As on shareholding date	100	0.01							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0							

			Tab	ole I - Sumr	nary Statemer	nt holding of	specified securities				
-	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos. Shareholding as a % of total		Number of Voting Rights held class of securities (IX)			in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	up equity	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
(II)	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)				Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	2700000			2700000	26.04	2700000		2700000	26.04
(B)	Public	3421	7668660			7668660	73.96	7668660		7668660	73.96
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										

10368660 100

Total

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

				•	·	Ü	•						
Category (I)	Category of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible			a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a		(XIII)			Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categ	gorization (of shares	
		convertible securities	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				26.04					2700000			
(B)	Public				73.96					6960818	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					9660818	0	0	0
	,					•	•	•	•		•	•	

	Table II -	- Statement	showing s	harehold	ing pattern	of the Pror	moter and Promoter	Group			
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of sec		g Rights held	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)		fully paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a % of
		(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	nowing shareho	olding patterr	n of the Pror	noter and Prom	oter Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	2700000			2700000	26.04	2700000		2700000	26.04
Sub-Total (A)(1)	 	4	2700000			2700000	26.04	2700000		2700000	26.04
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	2700000			2700000	26.04	2700000		2700000	26.04
В	Table III - Statement s	showing shareh	iolding patter	n of the Pub	olic shareholder	:					
(1)	Institutions (Domestic	;)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government /	State Governm	nent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	3290	1509063			1509063	14.55	1509063		1509063	14.55
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	59	5840873			5840873	56.33	5840873		5840873	56.33
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	4	1750			1750	0.02	1750		1750	0.02
(1)	Bodies Corporate	47	226637			226637	2.19	226637		226637	2.19
(m)	Any Other (specify)	21	90337			90337	0.87	90337		90337	0.87
Sub-Total (B)(4)	1	3421	7668660			7668660	73.96	7668660		7668660	73.96
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		3421	7668660			7668660	73.96	7668660		7668660	73.96
С	Table IV - Statement s	showing shareh	nolding patter	n of the No	n Promoter- No	on Public share	eholder				
Total (A+B+C2)	ı	3425	10368660			10368660	100	10368660		10368660	100
Total (A+B+C)	ı	3425	10368660			10368660	100	10368660		10368660	100

	T	able II - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding patter	n of	the Pro	mote	er and P	'romoter Grou	ір		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Underlying Convertible		Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Lock	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res lged or erwise umbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-cateş	gorization (of shares
51.	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	g shareholding pat	ttern of the Promoter and	Prom	oter Grou	ap					
(1)	Indian	ndian										I
(a)		2700000										
Sub-Total (A) (1)	20.04							2700000				
(2)	Foreign											ŀ
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				26.04					2700000			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Public shareh	older					†		
(1)	Institutions (D	Oomestic)								İ		
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Gover	nment / State	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns		.								
(g)				14.55		<u> </u>			891191	0	0	0
(h)				56.33		<u> </u>			5840873	0	0	0
(i)				0.02		<u> </u>			1750	0	0	0
(1)				2.19					136667	0	0	0
(m)				0.87		<u> </u>			90337	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				73.96					6960818	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				73.96					6960818	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total (A+B+C2)		9660818										
Total (A+B+C				100					9660818			
					-		-	-		•		

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family												
Searial No.	1	2	3	4								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Gurupreet Sangla	Harvinder Singh	Sandeep Sethi	Sanjay Arora	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	APZPS2922M	AAQPS9683R	AAZPS4839C	AAGPA8828G	Total							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	675000	675000	675000	675000	2700000							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)												
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)												
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	675000	675000	675000	675000	2700000							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.51	6.51	6.51	6.51	26.04							
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of sec	curities (IX)										
Class eg:X	675000	675000	675000	675000	2700000							
Class eg:y												
Total	675000	675000	675000	675000	2700000							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.51	6.51	6.51	6.51	26.04							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)												
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)												
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)												
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.51	6.51	6.51	6.51	26.04							
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)											
No. (a)												
As a % of total Shares held (b)												
1	pledged or otherwise encumbe	red (XIII)	ı		,							
No. (a)												
As a % of total Shares held (b)												

Number of equity shares held in

dematerialized form (XIV)					
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.											
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Angad Munnalal Rathod	Anshu Mishra	Bhumikaben Patel	Chinta Debi	Daivik Jatin Shah	Dipak Dwiwedi	Heli Jatin Shah				
PAN (II)	CIUPR1814B	BMIPS3480H	DBGPP7230F	GNPPD3310G	BXYPS2715J	ATDPD4055C	BXYPS2148P				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	221706	465512	215000	120000	199864	717291	263853				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)											
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)											
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	221706	465512	215000	120000	199864	717291	263853				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.14	4.49	2.07	1.16	1.93	6.92	2.54				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	securities (IX)									
Class eg: X	221706	465512	215000	120000	199864	717291	263853				
Class eg:y											
Total	221706	465512	215000	120000	199864	717291	263853				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.14	4.49	2.07	1.16	1.93	6.92	2.54				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)											
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)											
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)											
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.14	4.49	2.07	1.16	1.93	6.92	2.54				

of (A+B+C2)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

dematerialized form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Number of equity shares held in

No. (a)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

Reason for not providing PAN

221706

465512

215000

120000

199864

717291

263853

Sub-categorization of shares											
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0				
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0				
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0				

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.											
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Jatin Manubhai Shah	Manish Mishra	Purav Bharatbhai Patel	Sachinkumar Bhagvandas Sahu	Swarup Guchhait	Vijay Sureshbhai Udhani					
PAN (II)	AEGPS5807M	AMPPM6823L	ANWPP1802G	LEEPS5006R	AHGPG5098R	ABFPU4675D					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	769922	200108	299810	346181	113388	112610					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)											
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)											
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	769922	200108	299810	346181	113388	112610					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.43	1.93	2.89	3.34	1.09	1.09					
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each clas	ss of securities (IX	ζ)								
Class eg: X	769922	200108	299810	346181	113388	112610					
Class eg:y											
Total	769922	200108	299810	346181	113388	112610					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.43	1.93	2.89	3.34	1.09	1.09					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)											
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)											
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)											
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.43	1.93	2.89	3.34	1.09	1.09					

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

Reason for not providing PAN

769922

200108

299810

346181

113388

112610

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in

dematerialized form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares								
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0		

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.						
Searial No.						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4045245					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4045245					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	39.01					
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	4045245					
Class eg:y						
Total	4045245					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	39.01					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	39.01					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a 9/ of total	-					

No. (a)
As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Reason for not providing PAN

4045245

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized

 $form \, (XIV)$

Reason for not providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)					
Sub-category (ii)					
Sub-category (iii)					